BEOMETA® | Hinémad
Buttress grab bar

Haltegriff

Pravé
Right
Recht

840 mm
800 mm

3

850 mm
866 mm

Parametry / Features / Eigenschaften

Sirka / width / Breite: 230 mm

vyska / height / Hohe: 866 mm

hloubka / depth / Tiefe: 840 mm

nosnost / load capacity / Ladekapazitat: 120 kg

material / material / Material: nerez / stainless steel / rostfrei
povrch. Uprava / finish / Oberflache: lesk / polished / poliert
zaruka / warranty / Garantie: 6 let/ 6 years /6 Jahre

skryté kotveni / Secret Fix / Geheimnis Fix

HELP



